Arrest Date/Time Street Name
08/12/2022 16:00:00 GATESHEAD CT
08/13/2022 1:04:00

Person/Business Name
BRISENO, RIGOBERTO, JR
REYES, ELENA PALOMA

08/13/2022 21:29:00 E SOUTHLAKE BLV BINGHAM, BRYAN DOUGLAS

08/14/2022 2:46:00

08/14/2022 2:55:00

08/15/2022 2:00:00 STATE ST
08/15/2022 21:54:00
08/18/2022 14:13:00
08/18/2022 22:30:00

MAXELL, DANIEL DALE

FOUST, MOLLEA ELLYNNE
BLACKMON, CADDENCE RYLEE
SLEZAK, CARRIE

Charges

Possession Of Drug Paraphernalia; UNL CARRY WEAPON W/ FELONY CONV; UNL POSS FIREARM BY FELON
DRIVING WHILE INTOXICATED

DRIVING WHILE INTOXICATED

DRIVING WHILE INTOXICATED

Public [ntoxication

Minor In Possession of Tobacco; Public Intoxication

DRIVING WHILE INTOXICATED/OPEN ALCH CONTAINER

WASHINGTON, CHRISCHAYNIE ARMC THEFT PROP >=$750<$2,500

HALL, KRISTI LAINE

DRIVING WHILE INTOXICATED

arrest report 8-12 TO 8-18

Arrest Type
Summoned/Cited
Taken Into Custody
On-View Arrest
On-View Arrest
On-View Arrest
On-View Arrest
Taken Into Custody
On-View Arrest
On-View Arrest

Case Number
SPR22050278
SPR22050283
SPR22050286
SPR22050288
SPR22050288
SPR22050291
SPR22050293
SPR22050313
SPR22050314

Last Name
Eliis
Barrett
Tejada
Tejada
Green
Acosta
Sewell
Mueller
Tejada



