Arrest Date/Time Street Name	Person/Business Name	Charges	Arrest Type	Case Number	Last Name
08/12/2022 16:00:00 GATESHEAD CT	BRISENO, RIGOBERTO, JR	Possession Of Drug Paraphernalia; UNL CARRY WEAPON W/ FELONY CONV; UNL POSS FIREARM BY FELON	Summoned/Cited	SPR22050278	Ellis
08/13/2022 1:04:00	REYES, ELENA PALOMA	DRIVING WHILE INTOXICATED	Taken Into Custody	SPR22050283	Barrett
08/13/2022 21:29:00 E SOUTHLAKE BI	V BINGHAM, BRYAN DOUGLAS	DRIVING WHILE INTOXICATED	On-View Arrest	SPR22050286	Tejada
08/14/2022 2:46:00	MAXELL, DANIEL DALE	DRIVING WHILE INTOXICATED	On-View Arrest	SPR22050288	Tejada
08/14/2022 2:55:00	FOUST, MOLLEA ELLYNNE	Public Intoxication	On-View Arrest	SPR22050288	Green
08/15/2022 2:00:00 STATE ST	BLACKMON, CADDENCE RYLEE	Minor In Possession of Tobacco; Public Intoxication	On-View Arrest	SPR22050291	Acosta
08/15/2022 21:54:00	SLEZAK, CARRIE	DRIVING WHILE INTOXICATED/OPEN ALCH CONTAINER	Taken Into Custody	SPR22050293	Sewell
08/18/2022 14:13:00	WASHINGTON, CHRISCHAYNIE ARM	CTHEFT PROP >=\$750<\$2,500	On-View Arrest	SPR22050313	Mueller
08/18/2022 22:30:00	HALL, KRISTI LAINE	DRIVING WHILE INTOXICATED	On-View Arrest	SPR22050314	Tejada